
PT
VH

51
39

_2
40

32
0_

1

R Taylors Estate

School bus route

via Guthrie Street Primary School
via Goulburn Valley Grammar School

Monday to Friday
SCHOOL BUS STOP AM

PTV Stops Gordon Dr 7.45

PTV Stops Waranga Dr 7.50

32 Menindee Cr 7.59

Skene St Interchange 8.15

PTV Stop Paterson Rd 8.23

PTV Stop Hampshire Cr 8.25

14 Westmorland Cr 8.27

PTV Stop Palmer Rd 8.31

PTV Stop Colliver Rd Shops 8.35

Guthrie Street Primary School 8.40

SCHOOL BUS STOP PM

Guthrie Street Primary School 3.23

PTV Stop Colliver Rd Shops 3.27

PTV Stop Palmer Rd 3.28

PTV Stop Hampshire Cr 3.30

PTV Stop Callister St 3.33

Cnr Verney Rd/Pine Rd 3.40

Goulburn Valley Grammar School 3.55

Skene St Interchange 4.03

32 Menindee Cr 4.05

PTV Stops Gordon Dr 4.13

PTV Stops Waranga Dr 4.20
Channel Rd

Ve
rn

ey
 R

d

Lo
ck

w
oo

d
 R

d

S
ke

ne
 S

t

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

Old Dookie Rd

Nixon St

Fryers St

Midland Hwy

Knight St

Pine Rd

Rail
way

 P
de

G
ou

lb
ur

n 
Va

lle
y 

H
w

y

A
rc

he
r 

R
d

Shepparton
Station

Poplar Av

Hampshire Cr

Westmorland
Cr

Wilmot Rd

Stanley St

Delatite Av

M
alt

by R
d

Wimmera Dr

Kennedy Rd

C
ol

liv
er

 R
d

C
ol

liv
er

 R
d

P
al

m
er

 R
d

S
un

b
ur

y 
R

d

B
ra

d
fo

rd
 R

dLongstaff St

Guthrie St

Guthrie Street
Primary School

C
al

lis
te

r 
S

t

6 5AM
PM

See
Kialla
inset

Paterson
Rd

4

7Goulburn Valley
Grammar School

Kialla Inset

A
rc

he
r 

R
d

W
ar

an
ga

 D
r

W
ar

an
ga

 D
r

S
ilv

an
 C

r

Hoopers Rd

Adams
Rd

Gordon DrKIALLA
LAKES

K
ok

oa
n 

A
v

Kialla Lakes Dr

AM

1

3PM2
M

en
ind

ee

Cr

200120

MAP NOT TO SCALE

For more information 
visit ptv.vic.gov.au 
or call 1800 800 007

© Public Transport Victoria 2020

NORTH

3AM

V/Line tra
in sta

tion

V/Line coach stop

Term
inus

Major stop

AM School Bus Service

PM School Bus Service

Route R

Taylors Estate

MAP NOT TO SCALE

1

4

5

6

6

5

3

2

7

4

3

1

2


